
Ellen M. Adams, Esq.
Ellen Mercer Law 
PO Box 6974
Columbia, SC 29260
803.830.2167
ellen@ellenmercerlaw.com

Johnnie W. Baxley, III, Esq.
Willson Jones Carter & Baxley, PA
4922 O’Hear Avenue, Suite 301
North Charleston, SC  29405
843.284.1082
jwbaxley@wjcblaw.com

Grady L. Beard, Esq.
Robinson Gray Stepp & Laffitte, LLC
PO Box 11449
Columbia, SC 29211
803.231.7824
gbeard@robinsongray.com

David V. Benson, Esq.
Elrod Pope Law Firm
PO Box 11091
Rock Hill, SC 29732
803.324.7574
dbenson@elrodpope.com

Margaret M. Bluestein, Esq.
Bluestein Attorneys
PO Box 7965
Columbia, SC 29202
803.779.7599
marti@bluesteinattorneys.com

Michael W. Burkett, Esq.
Dayson Shalabi Burkett Law Firm
712 Richland Street, Suite D
Columbia, SC 29201
803.830.5444
michael@dsblawfirm.com

Allison M. Carter, Esq.
Willson Jones Carter & Baxley, PA
4922 O’Hear Avenue, Suite 301
North Charleston, SC  29405
843.284.1083
amcarter@wjcblaw.com

Michael E. Chase, Esq.
Turner Padget
1901 Main Street, 17th Floor
Columbia, SC 29201
803.227.4241
mchase@turnerpadget.com

Regan A. Cobb, Esq.
Holder, Padgett, Littlejohn +  
Prickett, LLC
945 Houston Northcutt Blvd.
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
843.277.0944
rcobb@hplplaw.com

Sherman Lee Criner, M.B.A.
ADRNC Of The Carolinas 
508 Market Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401
910.251.0004 
scriner@adrnc.com

Kevin Couch
Kevin Couch Law, LLC 
2435 East North Street Suite 1108-136
GREENVILLE, SC 29615
864.686.6284

kevin@kevincouchlaw.com

Richard V. Davis, Esq.
Davis Law Group, LLC
PO Box 5576
Greenville, SC 29606
864.999.2019
ric@davis.law
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R. Mark Davis, Esq.
McAngus Goudelock & Courie, LLC
735 Johnnie Dodds Blvd., Suite 200
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
843.576.2782
mdavis@mgclaw.com

F. Earl Ellis, Esq.
Earl Ellis Mediation
850 Crosshill Road
Columbia, SC 29205
803.261.1870
earl@earlellismediation.com

Matthew Fultz, Esq.
Warder Law Firm, LLC
PO Box 31057
Charleston, SC 29417
843.556.4400
matt@warderlawfirm.com

H. Mills Gallivan, Esq.
Gallivan White Boyd
PO Box 10589
Greenville, SC 29603
864.271.9580
mgallivan@gwblawfirm.com

A. Mundi George, Esq.
McAngus Goudelock & Courie, LLC
1320 Main Street, 10th Floor
Columbia, SC 29201
803.227.2259
mgeorge@mgclaw.com

Jamie C. Guerrero, Esq.
Trask & Howell, LLC
PO 2167
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29465
843.881.3368
jguerrero@trask-howell.com

Calvin C. Harmon, Esq.
The Harmon Law Firm, LLC
PO Box 10328
Greenville, SC 29603
864.271.1971
charmon@charmonlaw.com

Roy A. Howell, III, Esq.
Trask & Howell, LLC
PO Box 2167
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29465
843.881.3368
rhowell@trask-howell.com

Brandon Hylton, Esq.
Derrick Law Firm
901 Main Street
Conway, SC 29526
843.488.2287
brandon@derricklawfirm.com

Timothy B. Killen
Holder, Padgett, Littlejohn + 
Prickett, LLC
945 Houston Northcutt Blvd.
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
843.277.0826
tkillen@hplplaw.com

Matthew C. LaFave, Esq.
Crowe LaFave, LLC
PO Box 1149
Columbia, SC 29202
803.724.5727
matt@crowlefave.com

Gibbs Leaphart, Esq.
Robinson Gray Stepp & Laffitte, LLC
PO Box 11449
Columbia, SC 29211
803.231.7849

gleaphart@robinsongray.com

Peter Leventis, IV, Esq.
Smith, Born, Leventis, Taylor, & Vega 
PO Box 5070
Columbia, SC 29250
803.509.5840
pleventis@sbltv.law

Dewana Looper, Esq.
Atkins Law Firm 
1813 Laurel Street
Columbia, SC 29201
803.251.6406
dewana@hollyatkinslaw.com 

Elizabeth B. Luzuriaga, Esq.
Luzuriaga Mims, LLP
1156 King Street
Charleston, SC 29403
843.410.4713
eluzuriaga@lmlawllp.com

Carter Martling, Esq.
The Law Offices of Carter Martling, PC
7437 College Street, Ste. 103 
Irmo, SC 29063 
803.407.6183
martlinglawpc@gmail.com

Lena Meredith, Esq.
Nicholson Meredith & Anderson, LLC
PO Box 457
Greenwood, SC 29648
864.229.7241
lena@nicholsonmeredith.com

Kelly Morrow, Esq.
Robinson Gray Stepp & Laffitte, LLC
PO Box 11449
Columbia, SC 29211
803.231.7835
kmorrow@robinsongray.com

Anne V. Noonan, Esq.
Willson Jones Carter & Baxley, PA
4922 O’Hear Avenue, Suite 301
North Charleston, SC  29405
843.284.1097
avnoonan@wjcblaw.com

Jeanne Townes Norris
Maxwell Law Firm, P.C.
225 Chesterfield St. NW
Aiken, SC 29801
803.641.6700
jnorris@maxwelllawfirm.com

Brian O’Keefe
McAngus Goudelock & Courie, LLC
735 Johnnie Dodds Blvd, Suite 200 
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29465
843.576.2780
bokeefe@mgclaw.com

Shannon T. Poteat, Esq.
Robinson Gray Stepp & Laffitte, LLC
PO Box 11449
Columbia, SC 29211
803.231.7834
spoteat@robinsongray.com

Jared M. Pretulak, Esq.
Gallivan White Boyd
55 Beattie Place, Suite 1200
Greenville, SC 29601
864.271.5354
jpretulak@gwblawfirm.com

Andrea C. Roche, Esq.
Williams & Roche
2442 Devine St.
Columbia, SC 29205
803.333.9030
andrea@williamsandroche.com

Drake Rogers, Esq.
Clement Rivers, LLP
25 Calhoun Street, Suite 400
Charleston, SC 29401
843.724.6645
drogers@ycrlaw.com

Stephen B. Samuels, Esq.
Samuels Reynolds Law Firm, LLC
1320 Richland Street
Columbia, SC 29201
803.779.4000
stephen@samuelsreynolds.com
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Wes Shull 
Gallivan White Boyd 
55 Beattie Place Suite 1200
Greenville, SC 29691
864.271.5378
wshull@gwblawfirm.com

Lana H. Sims, Esq.
Lana Sims Mediation, LLC
1603 Kathwood Drive
Columbia, SC 29206
803.261.1874
lsims@lanasimsmediation.com

Smith, William
Smith Born Leventis Taylor & Vega
2801 Devine St. Suite 300
Columbia, SC 29205
803.929.3600
bsmith@sbltv.law

Matthew J. Story, Esq.
Clawson & Staubes, LLC
126 Seven Farms Drive, Suite 200
Charleston, SC 29492
843.577.2026
matt@cslaw.com

Adam Stovall, Esq.
Warder Law Firm
PO Box 31057
Charleston, SC 29407
843.556.4400
adam@warderlawfirm.com 

Allison P. Sullivan, Esq.
Bluestein Attorneys
PO Box 7965
Columbia, SC 29202
803.779.7599
allison@bluesteinattorneys.com

Tracy W. Tiddy, Esq.
Willson Jones Carter & Baxley, PA
325 Rocky Slope Road, Suite 201
Greenville, SC 29607
864.527.3271
twtiddy@wjcblaw.com

Harold E. “Son” Trask, Esq.
Trask & Howell, LLC
PO Box 2167
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29465
843.881.0837
htrask@trask-howell.com

Peggy Urbanic, Esq.
Clawson & Staubes, LLC
126 Seven Farms Drive, Suite 200
Charleston, SC 29492
843.577.2026
purbanic@clawsonandstaubes.com

F. Reid Warder, Jr., Esq.
Warder Law Firm
PO Box 31057
Charleston, SC 29407
843.556.4400
reid@warderlawfirm.com

D. Alan Westerlund, Jr., Esq.
Willson Jones Carter & Baxley, PA
4922 O’Hear Avenue, Suite 301
North Charleston, SC  29405
843.284.0835
dawesterlund@wjcblaw.com

Leslie M. Whitten Esq. 
Chartwell Law Firm 
4000 S. Faber Place Drive, Suite 300
Charleston, SC  29405
843.484.4604
lwhitten@chartwelllaw.com

Derrick L. Williams, Esq. 
Williams & Roche
1500 Calhoun Street
Columbia, SC 29201
803.333.9030
derrick@williamsandroche.com

Shayne Williams, Esq. 
McAngus Goudelock & Courie, LLC
2411 North Oak Street Suite 401
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
843-848-6000
shayne.williams@mgclaw.com

Harold J. “Hal” Willson Jr., Esq.
Willson Jones Carter & Baxley, PA
325 Rocky Slope Road, Suite 201
Greenville, SC   29607
864.527.3270
hjwillson@wjcblaw.com

Want to be included on the
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